
Girls Division 4
Team Scores

1.  Johannesburg-Lewiston                 Team Points -118-
3 2043 3 Allie NOWAK 10 19:20.80 6:13
7 2041 6 Yolanda GASCHO 9 20:04.18 6:27

49 2038 34 Madalyn AGREN 11 21:17.05 6:51
54 2039 36 Adelaida GASCHO 12 21:26.87 6:54
58 2040 39 Rosalinda GASCHO 11 21:32.23 6:55
73 2044 (50) Natalie ZOCHOWSKI 12 21:42.64 6:59
106 2042 (70) Cora MULLINS 11 22:23.10 7:12

2.  Hillsdale Academy                 Team Points -151-
10 2028 9 Megan ROBERTS 12 20:10.95 6:29
14 2026 11 Ruth BROWNLEE 9 20:16.65 6:31
42 2030 30 Ella WALTON 10 21:05.33 6:47
71 2025 49 Abby BROWNLEE 9 21:41.70 6:58
75 2031 52 Whitney WILKINSON 12 21:45.94 7:00
121 2027 (76) Caroline ROBERTS 10 22:41.40 7:18
136 2029 (88) Madison SALLOWS 10 22:51.98 7:21

3.  Whitmore Lake                 Team Points -192-
4 2117 4 Carina BURCHI 9 19:22.20 6:14

25 2119 19 Natalie MEADOWS 11 20:33.10 6:36
77 2123 54 Elodie WEAVER 9 21:50.33 7:01
82 2122 57 Sofia ROBERTSON 9 21:58.81 7:04
87 2118 58 Brooke CRAVEN 12 22:05.19 7:06
137 2121 (89) Ciara PARSONS 11 22:52.25 7:21
160 2120 (104) Isabella NELSON-DANIELS 10 23:16.53 7:29

4.  Kingston                 Team Points -197-
24 2057 18 Gracy WALKER 11 20:32.95 6:36
33 2053 23 Lilah KILEY 9 20:52.75 6:43
56 2052 37 Meeghan FLIKKIE 10 21:29.52 6:55
57 2058 38 Molly WALKER 9 21:31.79 6:55
129 2056 81 Zoe VAN RIJN 11 22:48.27 7:20
164 2054 (107) Hailey MCGUIRE 9 23:30.60 7:34
213 2055 (148) Nowell VAN RIJN 10 25:28.23 8:11

5.  Harbor Springs                 Team Points -223-
21 2021 16 Juniper RODHAM 10 20:31.69 6:36
38 2023 26 Grace THORPE 12 20:56.96 6:44
69 2019 47 Lizzie BASSETT 9 21:40.86 6:58
79 2022 55 Tara SHOULDICE 10 21:53.02 7:02
127 2024 79 Fran WARREN 9 22:46.75 7:19
135 2018 (87) Josie BAKER 12 22:51.88 7:21
143 2020 (92) Mckenzie BOWMAN 10 22:57.22 7:23
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6.  Rochester Hills Lutheran NW                 Team Points -227-
31 2084 22 Mackenzie LEMKE 12 20:49.69 6:42
60 2082 40 Madeleine BARGE 12 21:32.87 6:56
64 2087 43 Julia TROXEL 12 21:37.70 6:57
88 2086 59 Abby RICE 11 22:07.30 7:07
98 2088 63 Kendall ZALIWSKI 11 22:14.23 7:09
161 2083 (105) Emma BURRELL 12 23:18.69 7:30
171 2085 (111) Rita LUHRING 10 23:41.14 7:37

7.  Leland                 Team Points -297-
15 2062 12 Ella KNUDSEN 10 20:19.77 6:32
51 2063 35 Ariana RODRIGUEZ 12 21:20.66 6:52
65 2059 44 Mya DENOYER 10 21:37.84 6:57
103 2060 68 Bridgette DUNCAN 12 22:18.92 7:10
203 2064 138 Amabel SCHWAIGER 11 24:59.56 8:02

8.  Auburn Hills Oakland Christian                 Team Points -302-
2 1957 2 Eliza KEITH 10 19:20.02 6:13

20 1963 15 Leah ZARRILLI 11 20:29.92 6:35
131 1958 83 Karis KEITH 11 22:48.92 7:20
133 1959 85 Raley KEITH 9 22:50.75 7:21
179 1960 117 Leah KROGE 11 23:56.85 7:42
222 1962 (157) Emma SMITH 11 26:08.78 8:24

9.  Unionville-Sebewaing                 Team Points -304-
45 2115 32 Gabriella REINBOLD 12 21:09.34 6:48
62 2114 41 Alberta REINBOLD 11 21:35.03 6:56
94 2111 61 Sarah NIMTZ 10 22:12.43 7:08
132 2116 84 Cambree TORMA 10 22:49.55 7:20
134 2113 86 Olivia PETER 12 22:51.08 7:21
140 2110 (91) Lauren GREEN 12 22:55.70 7:22
205 2112 (140) Megan PETER 10 25:02.54 8:03

10.  Buckley                 Team Points -313-
1 1981 1 Aiden HARRAND 11 19:05.89 6:08

63 1978 42 Brooklynn FRAZEE 9 21:36.99 6:57
118 1984 74 Kinsey PEER 9 22:37.79 7:17
123 1980 78 Addisen HARRAND 9 22:44.00 7:19
181 1982 118 Milla KLOMP 12 24:03.69 7:44
207 1983 (142) Kayla MILARCH 9 25:10.30 8:06
215 1979 (150) Natalie HALLOWAY 11 25:32.42 8:13
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11.  Grand Traverse Academy                 Team Points -327-
8 2015 7 Petra FOOTE 12 20:05.23 6:27

44 2016 31 Julia JONES 12 21:09.03 6:48
108 2013 71 Shenoah COLLIER 9 22:24.55 7:12
150 2011 97 Paige BELL 11 23:05.42 7:25
185 2014 121 Alleah DIX 11 24:09.67 7:46
189 2012 (125) Ava BUTERA 11 24:13.25 7:47
190 2017 (126) Lillie TSCIRHART 11 24:13.60 7:47

12.  Hudsonville Libertas Christian                 Team Points -381-
6 2036 5 Sadie SCHOUT 9 20:00.85 6:26

76 2035 53 Aliz PUSZTAI 12 21:48.29 7:01
91 2034 60 Abby KUNKLE 11 22:11.45 7:08
188 2033 124 Emily FOLKERT 12 24:12.76 7:47
204 2037 139 Kate WEHRMAN 11 24:59.82 8:02

13.  Kalamazoo Hackett                 Team Points -400-
37 2050 25 Sydney VAN ES 12 20:56.82 6:44
100 2047 65 Emma RIKER 9 22:16.55 7:10
151 2049 98 Katelyn VAN ES 9 23:06.15 7:26
157 2046 103 Julianne MOUNCE 9 23:12.41 7:28
168 2048 109 Abby ULBRICH 10 23:37.16 7:36
197 2051 (132) Paige ZEIGLER 9 24:30.39 7:53
208 2045 (143) Bethany CARPENTER 9 25:11.36 8:06

14.  Pittsford                 Team Points -417-
18 2079 14 Ava MALLAR 10 20:27.41 6:35
29 2081 20 Brooke SMITH 11 20:37.34 6:38
99 2080 64 Riley MCCUMBER 10 22:14.84 7:09
214 2077 149 Emilee JAGIELSKI 12 25:28.68 8:12
235 2078 170 Kaylee LAWSON 9 30:03.39 9:40

15.  Royal Oak Shrine                 Team Points -424-
101 2093 66 Isobel MALCOLM 10 22:17.07 7:10
116 2092 73 Rose LOSEY 10 22:37.32 7:16
139 2091 90 Annaliese LOSEY 10 22:55.11 7:22
147 2094 95 Chloe SURHIGH 10 23:00.06 7:24
153 2090 100 Maura GUM 12 23:08.66 7:26
187 2089 (123) Meg GLEESON 12 24:10.37 7:46
206 2095 (141) Tess TILLMAN 10 25:04.46 8:04

16.  Ubly                 Team Points -429-
36 2104 24 Maze GUSA 12 20:55.46 6:44
80 2109 56 Katie SWEENEY 9 21:54.94 7:03
97 2105 62 Abigail GUZA 12 22:13.58 7:09
198 2103 133 Emily GREYERBIEHL 11 24:39.57 7:56
219 2106 154 Aran HARRIS 11 25:42.18 8:16
223 2108 (158) Lindsay NIEMIEC 10 26:14.45 8:26
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17.  Clarkston Everest Collegiate                 Team Points -431-
67 1991 45 Erica WALKER 10 21:40.13 6:58
105 1987 69 Alyse FELIX 12 22:22.44 7:12
130 1988 82 Eve HERRGOTT 11 22:48.41 7:20
178 1990 116 Stephanie SURAN 12 23:52.91 7:41
182 1989 119 Olivia LEAHY 10 24:05.12 7:45
209 1986 (144) Natalie CROSS 10 25:15.81 8:07
210 1985 (145) Jessie BURNS 12 25:17.75 8:08

18.  Beal City                 Team Points -438-
39 1970 27 Kaylee LOCKE 12 21:01.33 6:45
122 1964 77 Hadyn ARMSTRONG 12 22:43.37 7:18
163 1967 106 Lilly LEPPERT 10 23:27.24 7:32
167 1968 108 Lauryn LICARI 10 23:37.11 7:36
184 1969 120 Brianna LOCKE 10 24:07.51 7:45
201 1965 (136) Lilly BACKUS 12 24:51.55 8:00
212 1966 (147) Bella DAVIS 10 25:23.40 8:10

19.  St. Joseph Our Lady                 Team Points -443-
16 2097 13 Allison GLENDENING 11 20:23.75 6:33
102 2100 67 Mary RILEY 10 22:18.69 7:10
173 2101 113 Abby SCHRAUBEN 11 23:42.34 7:37
186 2099 122 Aribel MILLS 9 24:09.88 7:46
192 2102 128 Isabelle SCHRAUBEN 11 24:16.79 7:48
202 2098 (137) Hannah HYSELL 10 24:53.75 8:00
221 2096 (156) Amelia LEWIS 11 25:55.53 8:20

20.  Wyoming Potter's House                 Team Points -466-
30 2127 21 Hannah GEANEY 10 20:38.63 6:38
74 2125 51 Ivy ANDREAS 11 21:45.22 7:00
193 2129 129 Marisa TOONSTRA 9 24:20.28 7:50
196 2130 131 Lydia VERBEEK 11 24:28.56 7:52
199 2124 134 Sydney AMONDSON 11 24:46.13 7:58
211 2126 (146) Kylie BOBO 9 25:21.15 8:09
220 2128 (155) Sara KOOISTRA 12 25:46.21 8:17

21.  Farwell                 Team Points -467-
46 2000 33 Isabelle EPPERT 10 21:10.30 6:48
128 2003 80 Raini SPONSELLER 12 22:47.73 7:20
169 2002 110 Julia SILVA 10 23:37.46 7:36
174 2005 114 Addyson THORMEIER 10 23:43.95 7:38
195 2004 130 Remi SPONSELLER 12 24:27.32 7:52
216 1999 (151) Evalynne BELL 9 25:33.77 8:13
238 2001 (173) Rachel ODYKIRK 12 30:45.13 9:53
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22.  Breckenridge                 Team Points -489-
70 1974 48 Ally SCHMITZ 9 21:41.16 6:58
109 1971 72 Danica ALDRICH 10 22:24.57 7:12
155 1973 102 Tori MOST 11 23:10.72 7:27
175 1975 115 Nataly VINE 10 23:47.57 7:39
217 1976 152 Areyel WEISS 10 25:36.08 8:14
237 1972 (172) Raegyn MAYER 9 30:40.70 9:52

23.  Mendon                 Team Points -498-
9 2066 8 Rowan ALLEN 9 20:10.91 6:29

41 2065 29 Presley ALLEN 10 21:02.56 6:46
200 2069 135 Taylor ZINSMASTER 9 24:49.65 7:59
224 2067 159 Sophia STUART 9 26:38.24 8:34
232 2068 167 Shali VANWORMER 9 28:09.81 9:03

24.  Petoskey St. Michael                 Team Points -529-
40 2073 28 Jane MANTHEI 10 21:02.12 6:46
120 2074 75 Veronica PAGA 8 22:39.12 7:17
149 2070 96 Sydney FEAGAN 11 23:02.66 7:25
227 2072 162 Hannah LEDY 10 27:16.30 8:46
233 2075 168 Siobhan WEED 12 28:20.94 9:07
239 2071 (174) Catherine HAYES 11 32:29.03 10:27

25.  Adrian Lenawee Christian                 Team Points -530-
13 1951 10 Izzy BROOKS 10 20:13.60 6:30
146 1953 94 Dalay OJEDA 12 22:59.59 7:24
154 1950 101 Zoey BREZNIK 12 23:10.23 7:27
226 1954 161 Kaydee RICHARDSON 12 26:50.19 8:38
229 1956 164 Faith VERLINDE 11 27:23.47 8:48
234 1952 (169) Emerson HOLSOPPLE 10 28:50.15 9:16
236 1955 (171) Sam SHANE 9 30:24.41 9:47

26.  Concord                 Team Points -566-
22 1993 17 Cieara BARRETT 9 20:31.95 6:36
152 1992 99 Riley ADAMS 11 23:07.65 7:26
191 1997 127 Hannah STIMER 10 24:16.35 7:48
225 1995 160 Julia STEVENS 9 26:44.31 8:36
228 1994 163 Paige MORRIS 10 27:21.57 8:48
230 1996 (165) Maria STEVENS 11 27:25.68 8:49

27.  Fowler                 Team Points -570-
68 2009 46 Kelcie PUNG 10 21:40.32 6:58
144 2008 93 Grace PIGGOTT 12 22:58.71 7:23
172 2006 112 Grace O'HARE 11 23:41.82 7:37
218 2010 153 Rebecca SMITH 11 25:36.88 8:14
231 2007 166 Faith PHILLIPS 12 28:00.41 9:00
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Girls Division 4
1 1 1981 Aiden HARRAND 11 Buckley 6:01.6 12:11.2 18:26.2 19:05.89 6:08

2 2 1957 Eliza KEITH 10 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 6:19.7 12:40.9 18:43.2 19:20.02 6:13

3 3 2043 Allie NOWAK 10 Johannesburg-Lewiston 6:17.1 12:37.7 18:43.9 19:20.80 6:13

4 4 2117 Carina BURCHI 9 Whitmore Lake 6:11.1 12:29.5 18:44.0 19:22.20 6:14

5 (<5) 977 Ava TEED 11 Allen Park Cabrini 6:21.3 12:50.5 19:18.6 19:55.86 6:24

6 5 2036 Sadie SCHOUT 9 Hudsonville Libertas Christian 6:21.8 12:50.8 19:17.6 20:00.85 6:26

7 6 2041 Yolanda GASCHO 9 Johannesburg-Lewiston 6:25.7 12:55.0 19:25.7 20:04.18 6:27

8 7 2015 Petra FOOTE 12 Grand Traverse Academy 6:18.1 12:49.1 19:26.2 20:05.23 6:27

9 8 2066 Rowan ALLEN 9 Mendon 6:24.4 13:03.2 19:32.7 20:10.91 6:29

10 9 2028 Megan ROBERTS 12 Hillsdale Academy 6:31.1 13:12.0 19:33.2 20:10.95 6:29

11 (<5) 1029 Madi HARE 9 Plymouth Christian Academy 6:36.3 13:02.6 19:32.9 20:11.42 6:29

12 (<5) 1004 Erika VAN LOTON 12 Huron Valley Lutheran 6:27.2 13:06.1 19:35.0 20:11.98 6:30

13 10 1951 Izzy BROOKS 10 Adrian Lenawee Christian 6:24.7 12:54.6 19:32.4 20:13.60 6:30

14 11 2026 Ruth BROWNLEE 9 Hillsdale Academy 6:43.7 13:17.1 19:38.4 20:16.65 6:31

15 12 2062 Ella KNUDSEN 10 Leland 6:28.7 13:08.2 19:40.9 20:19.77 6:32

16 13 2097 Allison GLENDENING 11 St. Joseph Our Lady 6:25.8 13:03.7 19:42.1 20:23.75 6:33

17 (<5) 979 Natalie GIBBS 10 Birmingham Roeper 6:29.6 13:11.9 19:47.5 20:26.23 6:34

18 14 2079 Ava MALLAR 10 Pittsford 6:24.8 13:04.6 19:41.9 20:27.41 6:35

19 (<5) 997 Isabella YEOMAN 11 Genesee 6:37.4 13:16.6 19:46.8 20:29.05 6:35

20 15 1963 Leah ZARRILLI 11 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 6:27.8 13:08.2 19:45.1 20:29.92 6:35

21 16 2021 Juniper RODHAM 10 Harbor Springs 6:28.1 13:08.8 19:47.6 20:31.69 6:36

22 17 1993 Cieara BARRETT 9 Concord 6:33.1 13:12.6 19:50.4 20:31.95 6:36

23 (<5) 1009 Ashlyn KEPHART 12 Lansing Christian 6:40.9 13:24.5 19:52.5 20:32.54 6:36

24 18 2057 Gracy WALKER 11 Kingston 6:28.5 13:12.5 19:50.7 20:32.95 6:36

25 19 2119 Natalie MEADOWS 11 Whitmore Lake 6:28.1 13:12.3 19:53.9 20:33.10 6:36

26 (<5) 1017 Lauren NIEDZIELSKI 9 Mason County Eastern 6:37.1 13:26.7 19:58.4 20:33.67 6:37

27 (<5) 1018 Lucy SHOUP 10 Mason County Eastern 6:28.1 13:08.9 19:53.8 20:35.20 6:37

28 (<5) 996 Miriam MURRELL 11 Gaylord St. Mary 6:39.3 13:25.8 19:59.8 20:35.63 6:37

29 20 2081 Brooke SMITH 11 Pittsford 6:27.8 13:23.7 19:59.8 20:37.34 6:38

30 21 2127 Hannah GEANEY 10 Wyoming Potter's House 6:31.8 13:17.7 20:00.6 20:38.63 6:38

31 22 2084 Mackenzie LEMKE 12 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 6:29.9 13:14.6 20:02.3 20:49.69 6:42

32 (<5) 1008 Anna MITCHELL 12 Lake Leelanau St. Mary 6:29.4 13:17.2 20:06.1 20:52.48 6:43

33 23 2053 Lilah KILEY 9 Kingston 6:35.1 13:26.6 20:14.4 20:52.75 6:43

34 (<5) 975 Stephanie 10 Addison 6:29.6 13:24.8 20:11.5 20:52.91 6:43

35 (<5) 978 Helana 12 Austin Catholic 6:38.7 13:23.2 20:11.0 20:55.25 6:44

36 24 2104 Maze GUSA 12 Ubly 6:41.5 13:33.9 20:14.1 20:55.46 6:44

37 25 2050 Sydney VAN ES 12 Kalamazoo Hackett 6:43.5 13:36.3 20:17.9 20:56.82 6:44

38 26 2023 Grace THORPE 12 Harbor Springs 6:28.2 13:10.6 20:13.0 20:56.96 6:44

39 27 1970 Kaylee LOCKE 12 Beal City 6:44.7 13:40.6 20:29.9 21:01.33 6:45

40 28 2073 Jane MANTHEI 10 Petoskey St. Michael 6:33.6 13:22.8 20:14.5 21:02.12 6:46

41 29 2065 Presley ALLEN 10 Mendon 6:32.8 13:31.3 20:17.7 21:02.56 6:46

42 30 2030 Ella WALTON 10 Hillsdale Academy 6:51.1 13:37.8 20:21.7 21:05.33 6:47

43 (<5) 999 Madison COOLEY 9 Gobles 6:43.7 13:35.4 20:24.5 21:06.08 6:47

44 31 2016 Julia JONES 12 Grand Traverse Academy 6:45.2 13:40.7 20:33.4 21:09.03 6:48

45 32 2115 Gabriella REINBOLD 12 Unionville-Sebewaing 6:30.9 13:31.4 20:25.4 21:09.34 6:48

46 33 2000 Isabelle EPPERT 10 Farwell 6:36.6 13:25.1 20:22.5 21:10.30 6:48

47 (<5) 1036 Abigail DAVIS 10 Vestaburg 6:52.6 13:41.2 20:28.7 21:13.52 6:49

48 (<5) 1012 Taylor WIEGAND 9 Livingston Christian 6:45.3 13:41.0 20:38.0 21:15.92 6:50

49 34 2038 Madalyn AGREN 11 Johannesburg-Lewiston 6:37.1 13:30.8 20:33.2 21:17.05 6:51

50 (<5) 986 Sophia SANFORD 12 Deckerville 6:36.7 13:20.4 20:30.4 21:18.08 6:51

51 35 2063 Ariana RODRIGUEZ 12 Leland 6:47.7 13:41.2 20:37.8 21:20.66 6:52

52 (<5) 1027 Josie DUBUC 11 Novi Christian Academy 6:57.2 13:50.3 20:38.3 21:21.08 6:52

53 (<5) 981 Kyra BEEMER 10 Brown City 6:35.6 13:35.9 20:39.6 21:24.43 6:53

54 36 2039 Adelaida GASCHO 12 Johannesburg-Lewiston 6:51.6 13:50.9 20:44.9 21:26.87 6:54

55 (<5) 991 Addison CHOWNYK 9 Frankfort 6:41.9 13:39.3 20:46.4 21:27.81 6:54

56 37 2052 Meeghan FLIKKIE 10 Kingston 6:42.5 13:40.2 20:42.0 21:29.52 6:55

57 38 2058 Molly WALKER 9 Kingston 6:47.6 13:53.7 20:56.2 21:31.79 6:55

58 39 2040 Rosalinda GASCHO 11 Johannesburg-Lewiston 6:53.2 13:52.4 20:50.9 21:32.23 6:55

59 (<5) 1000 Reece WRUBLE 10 Harbor Beach 6:46.2 13:53.7 20:48.7 21:32.38 6:55

60 40 2082 Madeleine BARGE 12 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 6:41.9 13:40.0 20:47.6 21:32.87 6:56

61 (<5) 1020 Emersyn BACHELDER 9 Morenci 6:48.4 13:50.1 20:48.4 21:33.95 6:56

62 41 2114 Alberta REINBOLD 11 Unionville-Sebewaing 6:43.1 13:51.8 20:50.6 21:35.03 6:56
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63 42 1978 Brooklynn FRAZEE 9 Buckley 6:56.3 14:02.8 20:57.4 21:36.99 6:57

64 43 2087 Julia TROXEL 12 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 6:44.1 13:51.4 20:55.1 21:37.70 6:57

65 44 2059 Mya DENOYER 10 Leland 6:47.0 13:50.1 20:57.7 21:37.84 6:57

66 (<5) 992 Ada GRUBAUGH 10 Frankfort 6:48.6 13:52.3 20:53.4 21:38.73 6:58

67 45 1991 Erica WALKER 10 Clarkston Everest Collegiate 6:45.8 13:50.4 20:55.9 21:40.13 6:58

68 46 2009 Kelcie PUNG 10 Fowler 6:56.7 14:00.5 21:00.8 21:40.32 6:58

69 47 2019 Lizzie BASSETT 9 Harbor Springs 6:58.9 13:59.4 20:59.3 21:40.86 6:58

70 48 1974 Ally SCHMITZ 9 Breckenridge 7:04.6 14:08.2 20:59.1 21:41.16 6:58

71 49 2025 Abby BROWNLEE 9 Hillsdale Academy 6:57.5 13:56.8 20:58.3 21:41.70 6:58

72 (<5) 1023 Jacqueline MORTON 11 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 6:50.8 13:51.9 20:57.9 21:42.03 6:59

73 (50) 2044 Natalie ZOCHOWSKI 12 Johannesburg-Lewiston 6:50.9 13:59.0 21:00.4 21:42.64 6:59

74 51 2125 Ivy ANDREAS 11 Wyoming Potter's House 6:54.6 13:52.9 20:58.8 21:45.22 7:00

75 52 2031 Whitney WILKINSON 12 Hillsdale Academy 6:57.4 14:03.3 21:08.4 21:45.94 7:00

76 53 2035 Aliz PUSZTAI 12 Hudsonville Libertas Christian 6:54.2 13:49.1 20:59.5 21:48.29 7:01

77 54 2123 Elodie WEAVER 9 Whitmore Lake 6:53.4 13:58.8 21:05.1 21:50.33 7:01

78 (<5) 1024 Kaya ROSE 9 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 6:58.1 14:08.5 21:05.1 21:50.61 7:01

79 55 2022 Tara SHOULDICE 10 Harbor Springs 6:47.2 13:50.1 21:07.8 21:53.02 7:02

80 56 2109 Katie SWEENEY 9 Ubly 7:18.2 14:26.9 21:12.0 21:54.94 7:03

81 (<5) 1031 Autumn WAKEFIELD 12 Saginaw Michigan Lutheran 6:56.4 14:06.0 21:11.7 21:57.27 7:03

82 57 2122 Sofia ROBERTSON 9 Whitmore Lake 6:55.4 14:01.4 21:10.6 21:58.81 7:04

83 (<5) 982 Taylor LAUTERMILCH 10 Camden-Frontier 7:04.2 14:14.0 21:17.4 22:03.39 7:05

84 (<5) 994 Ava WILSON 10 Fruitport Calvary Christian 6:57.2 14:14.3 21:19.1 22:03.71 7:06

85 (<5) 998 Brooke SONNENBERG 10 Genesee Christian Academy 6:59.5 14:07.7 21:17.4 22:04.07 7:06

86 (<5) 1033 Carissa SHEDD 11 Tekonsha 6:50.8 13:57.2 21:17.5 22:04.62 7:06

87 58 2118 Brooke CRAVEN 12 Whitmore Lake 6:39.9 13:52.1 21:17.3 22:05.19 7:06

88 59 2086 Abby RICE 11 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 6:56.8 14:02.9 21:17.1 22:07.30 7:07

89 (<5) 989 Elke KNAUF 10 East Jordan 7:01.6 14:18.4 21:25.7 22:07.65 7:07

90 (<5) 993 Anna WOLFE 12 Frankfort 7:00.2 14:15.9 21:25.3 22:09.22 7:07

91 60 2034 Abby KUNKLE 11 Hudsonville Libertas Christian 7:12.0 14:25.8 21:25.9 22:11.45 7:08

92 (<5) 985 Lilli STANZEL 11 Colon 7:07.5 14:19.4 21:29.9 22:11.64 7:08

93 (<5) 974 Morgan MCNALLY 11 Bloomfield Hills ASH 6:58.0 14:12.5 21:27.5 22:12.27 7:08

94 61 2111 Sarah NIMTZ 10 Unionville-Sebewaing 6:56.6 14:11.5 21:26.1 22:12.43 7:08

95 (<5) 1025 Cally CAMARA 12 Muskegon Catholic Central 6:59.5 14:13.8 21:26.4 22:12.71 7:08

96 (<5) 1028 Mya GUILLERMO 11 Novi Christian Academy 6:57.8 14:15.2 21:31.0 22:12.76 7:08

97 62 2105 Abigail GUZA 12 Ubly 6:50.1 14:04.8 21:30.0 22:13.58 7:09

98 63 2088 Kendall ZALIWSKI 11 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 6:52.2 14:06.9 21:27.3 22:14.23 7:09

99 64 2080 Riley MCCUMBER 10 Pittsford 7:08.0 14:18.4 21:28.2 22:14.84 7:09

100 65 2047 Emma RIKER 9 Kalamazoo Hackett 7:13.7 14:37.1 21:36.0 22:16.55 7:10

101 66 2093 Isobel MALCOLM 10 Royal Oak Shrine 6:57.3 14:15.5 21:34.6 22:17.07 7:10

102 67 2100 Mary RILEY 10 St. Joseph Our Lady 6:59.5 14:14.9 21:27.0 22:18.69 7:10

103 68 2060 Bridgette DUNCAN 12 Leland 6:47.2 14:06.3 21:33.0 22:18.92 7:10

104 (<5) 990 Christine WHITAKER 12 East Jordan 7:01.3 14:18.3 21:35.6 22:20.59 7:11

105 69 1987 Alyse FELIX 12 Clarkston Everest Collegiate 7:01.4 14:23.8 21:40.4 22:22.44 7:12

106 (70) 2042 Cora MULLINS 11 Johannesburg-Lewiston 7:04.2 14:21.4 21:36.8 22:23.10 7:12

107 (<5) 1003 Natalie MALCZYK 12 Huron Valley Lutheran 7:11.2 14:33.5 21:39.8 22:23.42 7:12

108 71 2013 Shenoah COLLIER 9 Grand Traverse Academy 6:49.1 14:07.7 21:32.1 22:24.55 7:12

109 72 1971 Danica ALDRICH 10 Breckenridge 7:12.8 14:32.1 21:42.0 22:24.57 7:12

110 (<5) 1016 Lily LEMANSKI 11 Marlette 7:02.5 14:27.6 21:44.5 22:26.36 7:13

111 (<5) 1019 Olivia WING 11 Mason County Eastern 7:03.7 14:17.6 21:42.0 22:27.11 7:13

112 (<5) 1005 Luciana BUNKER 12 Indian River Inland Lakes 7:07.1 14:26.1 21:38.9 22:28.84 7:14

113 (<5) 1006 Lauren 12 Indian River Inland Lakes 7:07.5 14:27.5 21:44.8 22:29.35 7:14

114 (<5) 976 Madisyn SMITH 9 Allen Park Cabrini 7:09.1 14:27.1 21:51.5 22:29.54 7:14

115 (<5) 1035 Brielle VOORHEES 10 Wyoming Tri-unity Christian 6:56.6 14:08.3 21:43.7 22:35.36 7:16

116 73 2092 Rose LOSEY 10 Royal Oak Shrine 7:01.5 14:31.6 21:51.3 22:37.32 7:16

117 (<5) 987 Lily FINNIGAN 11 Dryden 7:06.7 14:31.6 21:51.8 22:37.56 7:16

118 74 1984 Kinsey PEER 9 Buckley 7:03.5 14:26.4 21:49.4 22:37.79 7:17

119 (<5) 1030 Cozette BROWN 12 Portland St. Patrick 6:58.8 14:16.0 21:46.3 22:38.04 7:17

120 75 2074 Veronica PAGA 8 Petoskey St. Michael 7:02.6 14:22.9 21:47.9 22:39.12 7:17

121 (76) 2027 Caroline ROBERTS 10 Hillsdale Academy 7:00.0 14:23.8 21:55.2 22:41.40 7:18

122 77 1964 Hadyn ARMSTRONG 12 Beal City 7:02.1 14:27.1 21:52.7 22:43.37 7:18

123 78 1980 Addisen HARRAND 9 Buckley 7:03.5 14:36.9 22:00.1 22:44.00 7:19

124 (<5) 1007 Olivia ORTELL 12 Jackson Preparatory 7:00.1 14:33.0 22:02.9 22:44.31 7:19

125 (<5) 1015 Addie CURTIS 11 Marcellus 7:01.1 14:26.9 22:01.8 22:44.40 7:19

126 (<5) 1022 Lily DEJA 12 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart 7:13.3 14:36.4 22:01.2 22:46.59 7:19

127 79 2024 Fran WARREN 9 Harbor Springs 7:11.6 14:31.0 21:52.0 22:46.75 7:19
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128 80 2003 Raini SPONSELLER 12 Farwell 7:15.5 14:35.7 21:58.9 22:47.73 7:20

129 81 2056 Zoe VAN RIJN 11 Kingston 7:09.2 14:35.6 22:02.2 22:48.27 7:20

130 82 1988 Eve HERRGOTT 11 Clarkston Everest Collegiate 7:01.3 14:26.6 21:59.7 22:48.41 7:20

131 83 1958 Karis KEITH 11 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 7:12.7 14:32.4 21:58.4 22:48.92 7:20

132 84 2116 Cambree TORMA 10 Unionville-Sebewaing 7:02.3 14:28.7 22:01.4 22:49.55 7:20

133 85 1959 Raley KEITH 9 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 7:03.3 14:27.3 21:59.5 22:50.75 7:21

134 86 2113 Olivia PETER 12 Unionville-Sebewaing 7:08.5 14:32.6 22:02.9 22:51.08 7:21

135 (87) 2018 Josie BAKER 12 Harbor Springs 7:12.0 14:38.3 22:07.7 22:51.88 7:21

136 (88) 2029 Madison SALLOWS 10 Hillsdale Academy 7:03.1 14:27.2 22:09.2 22:51.98 7:21

137 (89) 2121 Ciara PARSONS 11 Whitmore Lake 7:17.0 14:44.5 22:07.8 22:52.25 7:21

138 (<5) 983 Shelby WISNOWSKI 9 Charlton Heston Academy 7:21.4 14:52.2 22:10.6 22:52.58 7:21

139 90 2091 Annaliese LOSEY 10 Royal Oak Shrine 7:00.3 14:31.5 22:09.8 22:55.11 7:22

140 (91) 2110 Lauren GREEN 12 Unionville-Sebewaing 7:08.9 14:39.1 22:06.3 22:55.70 7:22

141 (<5) 980 Aubrey APPLEMAN 10 Britton Deerfield 7:01.6 14:33.5 22:07.0 22:56.02 7:22

142 (<5) 1014 Larissa HUFFMAN 12 Mackinaw City 7:10.0 14:39.9 22:13.3 22:57.16 7:23

143 (92) 2020 Mckenzie BOWMAN 10 Harbor Springs 7:17.5 14:47.4 22:13.3 22:57.22 7:23

144 93 2008 Grace PIGGOTT 12 Fowler 7:25.5 14:58.1 22:12.0 22:58.71 7:23

145 (<5) 1011 Riley SINKLER 12 Lawrence 7:06.6 14:39.2 22:10.2 22:59.07 7:23

146 94 1953 Dalay OJEDA 12 Adrian Lenawee Christian 7:10.2 14:42.7 22:13.1 22:59.59 7:24

147 95 2094 Chloe SURHIGH 10 Royal Oak Shrine 7:14.9 14:49.0 22:12.9 23:00.06 7:24

148 (<5) 1013 Michaela KURTH 12 Lutheran HS Westland 7:01.5 14:34.2 22:12.7 23:00.15 7:24

149 96 2070 Sydney FEAGAN 11 Petoskey St. Michael 7:07.1 14:32.8 22:12.4 23:02.66 7:25

150 97 2011 Paige BELL 11 Grand Traverse Academy 7:15.4 14:52.4 22:21.0 23:05.42 7:25

151 98 2049 Katelyn VAN ES 9 Kalamazoo Hackett 7:13.7 14:47.4 22:19.3 23:06.15 7:26

152 99 1992 Riley ADAMS 11 Concord 7:13.1 14:44.1 22:18.7 23:07.65 7:26

153 100 2090 Maura GUM 12 Royal Oak Shrine 7:02.3 14:48.5 22:21.2 23:08.66 7:26

154 101 1950 Zoey BREZNIK 12 Adrian Lenawee Christian 7:12.7 14:51.8 22:29.7 23:10.23 7:27

155 102 1973 Tori MOST 11 Breckenridge 7:12.7 14:42.5 22:21.0 23:10.72 7:27

156 (<5) 1002 Vanessa PELTONIEMI 12 Holton 7:10.4 14:48.4 22:20.2 23:11.14 7:27

157 103 2046 Julianne MOUNCE 9 Kalamazoo Hackett 7:14.6 14:52.4 22:27.1 23:12.41 7:28

158 (<5) 995 Emma MCKINLEY 12 Gaylord St. Mary 7:06.6 14:49.6 22:27.3 23:14.73 7:28

159 (<5) 1001 Acacia WILLIAMS 9 Holland Calvary Christian 7:20.5 15:00.9 22:29.1 23:15.43 7:29

160 (104) 2120 Isabella 10 Whitmore Lake 7:32.3 15:06.0 22:29.1 23:16.53 7:29

161 (105) 2083 Emma BURRELL 12 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 7:14.1 14:56.5 22:31.1 23:18.69 7:30

162 (<5) 1026 Kassidy KLEINHEKSEL 12 Muskegon Catholic Central 7:35.9 15:06.1 22:37.6 23:26.33 7:32

163 106 1967 Lilly LEPPERT 10 Beal City 7:13.7 15:00.7 22:35.3 23:27.24 7:32

164 (107) 2054 Hailey MCGUIRE 9 Kingston 7:28.8 15:07.2 22:42.0 23:30.60 7:34

165 (<5) 1034 Dani VANLENTE 12 Tekonsha 7:22.9 14:59.2 22:42.0 23:30.63 7:34

166 (<5) 1037 Jessica PENROD 10 Vestaburg 7:14.6 14:58.0 22:49.7 23:37.07 7:36

167 108 1968 Lauryn LICARI 10 Beal City 7:17.7 14:54.7 22:39.1 23:37.11 7:36

168 109 2048 Abby ULBRICH 10 Kalamazoo Hackett 7:25.2 15:07.2 22:45.6 23:37.16 7:36

169 110 2002 Julia SILVA 10 Farwell 7:49.4 15:28.7 22:49.6 23:37.46 7:36

170 (<5) 1010 Corinne RITTER 12 Lansing Christian 7:41.3 15:24.9 22:59.8 23:39.71 7:36

171 (111) 2085 Rita LUHRING 10 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 7:32.2 15:24.5 22:59.2 23:41.14 7:37

172 112 2006 Grace O'HARE 11 Fowler 7:25.4 15:02.9 22:58.3 23:41.82 7:37

173 113 2101 Abby SCHRAUBEN 11 St. Joseph Our Lady 7:18.7 15:13.4 23:04.3 23:42.34 7:37

174 114 2005 Addyson THORMEIER 10 Farwell 7:44.0 15:20.2 22:53.6 23:43.95 7:38

175 115 1975 Nataly VINE 10 Breckenridge 7:24.6 15:11.2 23:00.6 23:47.57 7:39

176 (<5) 1021 Leah RORICK 11 Morenci 7:27.0 15:10.0 22:56.5 23:49.30 7:40

177 (<5) 984 Macey BURGESS 11 Colon 7:11.6 15:00.4 22:57.1 23:51.55 7:40

178 116 1990 Stephanie SURAN 12 Clarkston Everest Collegiate 7:16.4 15:19.0 23:06.7 23:52.91 7:41

179 117 1960 Leah KROGE 11 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 7:27.2 15:18.2 23:09.6 23:56.85 7:42

180 (<5) 1038 Jamielynn DELARYE 10 White Pigeon 7:18.4 15:14.2 23:08.6 23:58.23 7:42

181 118 1982 Milla KLOMP 12 Buckley 7:33.4 15:30.6 23:15.8 24:03.69 7:44

182 119 1989 Olivia LEAHY 10 Clarkston Everest Collegiate 7:15.4 15:08.0 23:12.6 24:05.12 7:45

183 (<5) 988 Priya MERICLE 10 East Jackson 7:32.9 15:29.9 23:28.2 24:06.38 7:45

184 120 1969 Brianna LOCKE 10 Beal City 7:36.7 15:29.8 23:21.1 24:07.51 7:45

185 121 2014 Alleah DIX 11 Grand Traverse Academy 7:38.6 15:31.8 23:27.9 24:09.67 7:46

186 122 2099 Aribel MILLS 9 St. Joseph Our Lady 7:30.2 15:34.9 23:23.4 24:09.88 7:46

187 (123) 2089 Meg GLEESON 12 Royal Oak Shrine 7:17.0 15:12.4 23:25.0 24:10.37 7:46

188 124 2033 Emily FOLKERT 12 Hudsonville Libertas Christian 7:42.8 15:40.4 23:28.1 24:12.76 7:47

189 (125) 2012 Ava BUTERA 11 Grand Traverse Academy 7:32.0 15:24.8 23:27.4 24:13.25 7:47

190 (126) 2017 Lillie TSCIRHART 11 Grand Traverse Academy 7:42.3 15:34.1 23:28.6 24:13.60 7:47

191 127 1997 Hannah STIMER 10 Concord 7:28.4 15:29.9 23:27.4 24:16.35 7:48

192 128 2102 Isabelle SCHRAUBEN 11 St. Joseph Our Lady 7:32.8 15:40.7 23:28.8 24:16.79 7:48
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193 129 2129 Marisa TOONSTRA 9 Wyoming Potter's House 7:53.8 15:48.4 23:33.8 24:20.28 7:50

194 (<5) 1032 Mimi HIBBARD 11 Battle Creek St. Philip 7:19.3 15:17.5 23:28.7 24:23.14 7:50

195 130 2004 Remi SPONSELLER 12 Farwell 7:41.1 15:32.3 23:32.7 24:27.32 7:52

196 131 2130 Lydia VERBEEK 11 Wyoming Potter's House 7:53.8 15:48.6 23:37.6 24:28.56 7:52

197 (132) 2051 Paige ZEIGLER 9 Kalamazoo Hackett 7:43.7 15:51.3 23:52.1 24:30.39 7:53

198 133 2103 Emily GREYERBIEHL 11 Ubly 7:46.2 15:56.0 23:52.4 24:39.57 7:56

199 134 2124 Sydney AMONDSON 11 Wyoming Potter's House 8:00.5 15:58.6 23:50.9 24:46.13 7:58

200 135 2069 Taylor ZINSMASTER 9 Mendon 7:38.1 15:45.9 24:01.9 24:49.65 7:59

201 (136) 1965 Lilly BACKUS 12 Beal City 7:40.5 15:43.7 23:58.0 24:51.55 8:00

202 (137) 2098 Hannah HYSELL 10 St. Joseph Our Lady 7:42.1 15:52.6 24:00.9 24:53.75 8:00

203 138 2064 Amabel SCHWAIGER 11 Leland 8:08.1 16:18.4 24:15.1 24:59.56 8:02

204 139 2037 Kate WEHRMAN 11 Hudsonville Libertas Christian 8:17.2 16:29.1 24:14.4 24:59.82 8:02

205 (140) 2112 Megan PETER 10 Unionville-Sebewaing 7:41.3 15:50.5 24:06.6 25:02.54 8:03

206 (141) 2095 Tess TILLMAN 10 Royal Oak Shrine 7:00.4 15:32.4 24:13.5 25:04.46 8:04

207 (142) 1983 Kayla MILARCH 9 Buckley 8:08.2 16:36.7 24:25.5 25:10.30 8:06

208 (143) 2045 Bethany CARPENTER 9 Kalamazoo Hackett 7:47.7 16:00.2 24:16.9 25:11.36 8:06

209 (144) 1986 Natalie CROSS 10 Clarkston Everest Collegiate 7:50.4 16:07.6 24:27.9 25:15.81 8:07

210 (145) 1985 Jessie BURNS 12 Clarkston Everest Collegiate 7:43.8 16:15.1 24:42.5 25:17.75 8:08

211 (146) 2126 Kylie BOBO 9 Wyoming Potter's House 8:03.0 16:20.2 24:33.1 25:21.15 8:09

212 (147) 1966 Bella DAVIS 10 Beal City 8:01.9 16:20.0 24:36.5 25:23.40 8:10

213 (148) 2055 Nowell VAN RIJN 10 Kingston 8:13.3 16:30.6 24:43.4 25:28.23 8:11

214 149 2077 Emilee JAGIELSKI 12 Pittsford 8:04.7 16:20.0 24:34.4 25:28.68 8:12

215 (150) 1979 Natalie HALLOWAY 11 Buckley 8:21.2 16:40.2 24:41.9 25:32.42 8:13

216 (151) 1999 Evalynne BELL 9 Farwell 8:08.1 16:34.2 24:45.5 25:33.77 8:13

217 152 1976 Areyel WEISS 10 Breckenridge 8:04.1 16:22.8 24:40.8 25:36.08 8:14

218 153 2010 Rebecca SMITH 11 Fowler 7:47.6 16:21.0 24:47.6 25:36.88 8:14

219 154 2106 Aran HARRIS 11 Ubly 8:04.8 16:31.6 24:51.5 25:42.18 8:16

220 (155) 2128 Sara KOOISTRA 12 Wyoming Potter's House 8:06.0 16:26.9 24:51.7 25:46.21 8:17

221 (156) 2096 Amelia LEWIS 11 St. Joseph Our Lady 8:21.9 16:46.7 25:03.5 25:55.53 8:20

222 (157) 1962 Emma SMITH 11 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 8:10.7 16:40.8 25:14.3 26:08.78 8:24

223 (158) 2108 Lindsay NIEMIEC 10 Ubly 8:13.7 16:50.8 25:19.3 26:14.45 8:26

224 159 2067 Sophia STUART 9 Mendon 7:48.0 16:33.2 25:43.1 26:38.24 8:34

225 160 1995 Julia STEVENS 9 Concord 8:09.5 16:48.3 25:48.2 26:44.31 8:36

226 161 1954 Kaydee RICHARDSON 12 Adrian Lenawee Christian 8:38.2 17:22.8 26:00.9 26:50.19 8:38

227 162 2072 Hannah LEDY 10 Petoskey St. Michael 8:21.9 17:14.9 26:11.4 27:16.30 8:46

228 163 1994 Paige MORRIS 10 Concord 8:29.0 17:29.3 26:26.2 27:21.57 8:48

229 164 1956 Faith VERLINDE 11 Adrian Lenawee Christian 8:33.2 17:36.6 26:21.6 27:23.47 8:48

230 (165) 1996 Maria STEVENS 11 Concord 8:29.7 17:32.6 26:26.7 27:25.68 8:49

231 166 2007 Faith PHILLIPS 12 Fowler 8:42.5 18:09.4 27:09.0 28:00.41 9:00

232 167 2068 Shali VANWORMER 9 Mendon 8:53.5 17:51.9 27:09.5 28:09.81 9:03

233 168 2075 Siobhan WEED 12 Petoskey St. Michael 8:51.6 18:00.2 27:19.2 28:20.94 9:07

234 (169) 1952 Emerson HOLSOPPLE 10 Adrian Lenawee Christian 8:38.4 18:11.9 28:01.4 28:50.15 9:16

235 170 2078 Kaylee LAWSON 9 Pittsford 9:25.0 19:28.0 29:08.3 30:03.39 9:40

236 (171) 1955 Sam SHANE 9 Adrian Lenawee Christian 9:34.4 19:30.6 29:16.5 30:24.41 9:47

237 (172) 1972 Raegyn MAYER 9 Breckenridge 9:12.0 18:55.3 29:04.5 30:40.70 9:52

238 (173) 2001 Rachel ODYKIRK 12 Farwell 9:37.4 19:35.1 29:35.4 30:45.13 9:53

239 (174) 2071 Catherine HAYES 11 Petoskey St. Michael 10:05.0 20:45.3 31:21.3 32:29.03 10:27

* (<5) 2061 Christine EGGERT 12 Leland 15:51.6 35:43.7 [39006.45|H:Mm: 17:51

DNF (DNF) 1977 Avery WESTALL 10 Breckenridge 7:58.3 DNF 7:58

Number of records: 241
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